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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Pickering3176
Southeastern

9.550 9.450 9.6509.425 38.075
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Natalie Poole3177
Southeastern

9.475 9.525 9.4759.450 37.925
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Ava Hyso3032
Everest

9.150 9.600 9.2509.600 37.600
9T 1 1 6T 3 

3 

Madilyn Varnum3037
Everest

9.425 9.275 9.4509.350 37.500
3T 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Strohecker3035
Everest

9.250 9.225 9.4009.350 37.225
6T 6 7T 5 5 

5 

Piper Slocum3163
Sonshine

9.125 9.125 9.4259.450 37.125
11 7 4T 4 6 

6 

Madilynne Leary3155
Shooting Stars

9.300 9.350 9.0759.125 36.850
5 4 9 9 7 

7 

Christina Nkrumah3182
Southeastern

9.425 8.500 9.2509.500 36.675
4T 10 2 7T 8 

8 

Caroline Boeglen3042
Everest

9.225 8.250 9.1009.200 35.775
8 12 8 8 9 

9 

Georgia Watson3064
High Point

8.875 8.600 8.8258.650 34.950
13 8 10 13 10 

10 

Natalie Busch3023
Countryside

9.025 8.550 9.0508.125 34.750
12 9 14 10 11 

11 

Mya Lord3024
Countryside

9.150 8.125 8.9258.350 34.550
10T 13 11 11 12 

12 

Hannah Hutto3203
Superior

9.250 8.300 8.7507.575 33.875
7T 11 16 14 13 

13 

Nesia Bat Yeh...3022
Countryside

8.825 8.000 8.8508.050 33.725
14 15 15 12 14 

14 

Madison Peaden3025
Countryside

8.800 8.100 8.6258.150 33.675
15 14 13 15 15 

15 

Addyson Vag3056
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 7.375 8.2758.250 32.525
16 16 12 16 16 

16 
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